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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СПБ  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 9 23 2
БОРИСЕНКО Ан СПБ  0  2  0  3  0 0,000 -20 5 6
ФЕДОРОВА Мар СПБ  4  V  1  V  V 0,600 5 20 3
КОРАБЛИНА Ал СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1
СИЗОВА Маргар СПБ  4  V  0  2  1 0,200 -11 12 5
БАШИЛОВА Кри СПБ  1  V  3  0  V 0,400 -2 14 4

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЛЫШЕВА Да СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 25 1
ЧЕРНЕНКО Анна СПБ  0  0  0  V  V 0,400 -12 10 5
ПАЛЬМИРИНА СПБ  3  V  V  V  3 0,600 5 21 3
ВОРОБЬЕВА Яна СПБ  4  V  4  V  V 0,600 12 23 2
КИРИЧЕНКО Ли СПБ  2  3  2  0  0 0,000 -18 7 6
ОСИНА Влада СПБ  3  4  V  1  V 0,400 0 18 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ V4  3  V  V  V 0,800 11 22 1
ЕЛЕНЕВИЧ Дари СПБ  3 V3 1  3  V 0,400 -2 15 5
ИЛЬДЕМЕНОВА СПБ  V  2 V4 V  V 0,800 11 21 2
ШАТАЛИНА Ма СПБ  0  V  3  1  V 0,400 -1 14 4
МОЛДАВАНОВА СПБ  3  V  0  V  V 0,600 3 18 3
ПАРФИЛОВА Ан СПБ  0  1  1  0  1 0,000 -22 3 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВА Ксени СПБ  1  V  1  V  2 0,400 -4 14 5
ЭФЕНДИЕВА Ви СПБ  V  V  1  1  V 0,600 2 17 3
БЛИЗГАРЕВА Ир СПБ  1  1  0  4  1 0,000 -18 7 6
ТРУСОВА Верон СПБ  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 12 22 1
КУЗНЕЦОВА Ека СПБ  2  V  V  3  V 0,600 1 20 4
ЕРОХИНА Софья СПБ  V  3  V  V  4 0,600 7 22 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОРАБЛИНА Ал СПБ 1,000 19 25 квалифицирован

2 МАЛЫШЕВА Да СПБ 1,000 13 25 квалифицирован

3 ТРУСОВА Верон СПБ 0,800 12 22 квалифицирован

4 ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ 0,800 11 22 квалифицирован

5 ИЛЬДЕМЕНОВА СПБ 0,800 11 21 квалифицирован

6 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СПБ 0,800 9 23 квалифицирован

7 ВОРОБЬЕВА Яна СПБ 0,600 12 23 квалифицирован

8 ЕРОХИНА Софья СПБ 0,600 7 22 квалифицирован

9 ПАЛЬМИРИНА СПБ 0,600 5 21 квалифицирован

10 ФЕДОРОВА Мар СПБ 0,600 5 20 квалифицирован

11 МОЛДАВАНОВА СПБ 0,600 3 18 квалифицирован

12 ЭФЕНДИЕВА Ви СПБ 0,600 2 17 квалифицирован

13 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ека СПБ 0,600 1 20 квалифицирован

14 ОСИНА Влада СПБ 0,400 0 18 квалифицирован

15 ШАТАЛИНА Ма СПБ 0,400 -1 14 квалифицирован

16 ЕЛЕНЕВИЧ Дари СПБ 0,400 -2 15 квалифицирован

17 БАШИЛОВА Кри СПБ 0,400 -2 14 выбывший

18 ИВАНОВА Ксени СПБ 0,400 -4 14 выбывший

19 ЧЕРНЕНКО Анна СПБ 0,400 -12 10 выбывший

20 СИЗОВА Маргар СПБ 0,200 -11 12 выбывший

21 БЛИЗГАРЕВА Ир СПБ 0,000 -18 7 выбывший

21 КИРИЧЕНКО Ли СПБ 0,000 -18 7 выбывший

23 БОРИСЕНКО Ан СПБ 0,000 -20 5 выбывший

24 ПАРФИЛОВА Ан СПБ 0,000 -22 3 выбывший
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